


Welcome
This document lists all of the individual mp3 audio and pdf transcript files included in this podcast 
bundle. 

About the Author
Hilary P. is a professional psychotherapist and has practised in the United Kingdom for over 20 
years. Hilary has a keen interest in language learning, with a classical language educational 
background. Hilary's particular interests & experience is in psychology, education & learning, 
especially online learning and language acquisition.

Support
For support files and downloads related to to the podcast mp3 and pdf files included please email 
support@adeptenglish.com and reference your purchase order number.  
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Audio MP3 File Index
Name  Size
Learn English 551 Popular English Phrasal Verb Pairings Fall  9.9 Mb
Learn English 552 English Listening Practice A Strong Listen For Coffee Lovers  9.3 Mb
Learn English 553 How To Practice English Word Sounds 8.0 Mb
Learn English 554 English Listening Practice Shopping For Food  9.4 Mb
Learn English 555 Amazing English Lessons The NHS 10.9 Mb
Learn English 556 Learn English With A UK News Conversation  8.5 Mb
Learn English 557 Fix 2 Common English Grammar Mistakes  9.5 Mb
Learn English 558 You Dont Have To Learn English From Boring Text Books  9.7 Mb
Learn English 559 Lets Talk About English Fluency  8.2 Mb
Learn English 560 No Clear Evidence Low Serotonin Levels Cause Depression  11.0 Mb
Learn English 561 If You Want To Understand English News This Is A Great Place To Start  9.5 Mb
Learn English 562 Growing Old An English Listening Topic That Interests Everyone At Some Point In Their Lives10.4 Mb
Learn English 563 Learn English With A Useful Time Saving Idiom  8.6 Mb
Learn English 564 English Money And Economic News Phrases It Helps To Know  9.8 Mb
Learn English 565 No Excuses Keep Practising Your English Listening  2.1 Mb
Learn English 566 Your News In Slow English Today Takes A Look At The Future Of Living  10.0 Mb
Learn English 567 Listening Practice Will Help Your English Skills  2.9 Mb
Learn English 568 English Listening Practice About Big Life And Death Questions  9.7 Mb
Learn English 569 How To Succeed In English Language Learning  9.4 Mb
Learn English 570 Listen To Real English Conversations And Practice Your Listening Skills  8.6 Mb
Learn English 571 Great Resources To Help You Study English By Yourself  4.5 Mb
Learn English 572 English Listening Practice A Letter From Afghanistan  7.0 Mb
Learn English 573 The World Says Goodbye To Queen Elizabeth II  5.8 Mb
Learn English 574 Lets Pass The British Citizenship Test  12.0 Mb
Learn English 575 Boris Johnson Is Gone What Does This Mean For The UK  6.3 Mb
Learn English 576 British Citizenship Test Part 2  11.9 Mb
Learn English 577 A Workplace Trend That Went Viral On TikTok  6.8 Mb
Learn English 578 10 Questions Every Entrepreneur Must Ask And Answer  9.6 Mb
Learn English 579 The Amazing Language Learning Machine Inside Your Head  8.8 Mb
Learn English 580 UK Government Says OK To Fracking But Will It Help  9.2 Mb
Learn English 581 Learning The English Language Of Online Security  8.9 Mb
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Name  Size
Learn English 582 10 Minutes Of News In Perfect Understandable English  8.5 Mb
Learn English 583 Overcoming Obstacles To English Fluency  9.2 Mb
Learn English 584 Impress Your Listeners With Vivid Vocabulary  8.6 Mb

Learn English 585 Eating At A British Restaurant In 2022 Listening Practice  10.3 Mb
Learn English 586 How A Global Pandemic Outbreak Affected Us  9.8 Mb
Learn English 587 English Contractions Quick Guide For Beginners And ESL Students  8.3 Mb
Learn English 588 Top Countries Learning English As A Second Language  9.9 Mb
Learn English 589 Perfect English Listening Practice For Intermediate ESL Students  9.5 Mb
Learn English 590 English Listening Practice For English Language Learners  9.6 Mb
Learn English 591 Psychology Behind English Language Success  9.8 Mb
Learn English 592 Inconsistent English Is A Headache  9.2 Mb
Learn English 593 Received Pronunciation Vs A Northern British Accent  9.1 Mb
Learn English 594 English Listening Podcast Environment Health And Moving House  10.5 Mb
Learn English 595 English Phrases And Vocabulary For Air Travel  8.9 Mb
Learn English 596 Improve Your English Vocabulary With 10 Minutes Of English Listening Practice  9.2 Mb
Learn English 597 The Ultimate Guide To Learning English Vocabulary Get Fluent In No Time  9.3 Mb
Learn English 598 Spice Up Your English Vocabulary With This English Vocabulary Lesson  8.1 Mb
Learn English 599 How Listening to Native English Speakers Can Help You Improve Your English  9.0 Mb
Learn English 600 Improve Your English Fluency Listening About How Britain Celebrates Christmas  9.3 Mb
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Transcript PDF File Index
Name  Size
Learn English 551 Popular English Phrasal Verb Pairings Fall Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 552 English Listening Practice A Strong Listen For Coffee Lovers Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 553 How To Practice English Word Sounds Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 554 English Listening Practice Shopping For Food Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 555 Amazing English Lessons The NHS Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 556 Learn English With A UK News Conversation Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 557 Fix 2 Common English Grammar Mistakes Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 558 You Dont Have To Learn English From Boring Text Books Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 559 Lets Talk About English Fluency Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 560 No Clear Evidence Low Serotonin Levels Cause Depression Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 561 If You Want To Understand English News This Is A Great Place To Start Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 562 Growing Old An English Listening Topic That Interests Everyone At Some Point In Their
Lives Transcript

 0.2 Mb

Learn English 563 Learn English With A Useful Time Saving Idiom Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 564 English Money And Economic News Phrases It Helps To Know Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 565 No Excuses Keep Practising Your English Listening Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 566 Your News In Slow English Today Takes A Look At The Future Of Living Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 567 Listening Practice Will Help Your English Skills Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 568 English Listening Practice About Big Life And Death Questions Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 569 How To Succeed In English Language Learning Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 570 Listen To Real English Conversations And Practice Your Listening Skills Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 571 Great Resources To Help You Study English By Yourself Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 572 English Listening Practice A Letter From Afghanistan Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 573 The World Says Goodbye To Queen Elizabeth II Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 574 Lets Pass The British Citizenship Test Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 575 Boris Johnson Is Gone What Does This Mean For The UK Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 576 British Citizenship Test Part 2 Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 577 A Workplace Trend That Went Viral On TikTok Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 578 10 Questions Every Entrepreneur Must Ask And Answer Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 579 The Amazing Language Learning Machine Inside Your Head Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 580 UK Government Says OK To Fracking But Will It Help Transcript  0.2 Mb
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Name  Size
Learn English 581 Learning The English Language Of Online Security Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 582 10 Minutes Of News In Perfect Understandable English Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 583 Overcoming Obstacles To English Fluency Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 584 Impress Your Listeners With Vivid Vocabulary Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 585 Eating At A British Restaurant In 2022 Listening Practice Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 586 How A Global Pandemic Outbreak Affected Us Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 587 English Contractions Quick Guide For Beginners And ESL Students Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 588 Top Countries Learning English As A Second Language Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 589 Perfect English Listening Practice For Intermediate ESL Students Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 590 English Listening Practice For English Language Learners Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 591 Psychology Behind English Language Success Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 592 Inconsistent English Is A Headache Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 593 Received Pronunciation Vs A Northern British Accent Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 594 English Listening Podcast Environment Health And Moving House Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 595 English Phrases And Vocabulary For Air Travel Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 596 Improve Your English Vocabulary With 10 Minutes Of English Listening Practice 
Transcript

 0.2 Mb

Learn English 597 The Ultimate Guide To Learning English Vocabulary Get Fluent In No Time Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 598 Spice Up Your English Vocabulary With This English Vocabulary Lesson Transcript  0.2 Mb
Learn English 599 How Listening to Native English Speakers Can Help You Improve Your English 
Transcript

 0.2 Mb

Learn English 600 Improve Your English Fluency Listening About How Britain Celebrates Christmas 
Transcript

 0.2 Mb
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permission of the publisher, except in the case of brief quotations embedded in
critical articles or reviews.
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Every effort has been made in the preparation of this text to ensure the accuracy of the information 
presented. However, the information contained in this text is offered or sold without warranty, either
express or implied. Neither the author nor Adept English will be held liable for any damages caused 
or alleged to be caused directly or indirectly by this text.

Adept English has endeavoured to provide trademark information about all of the companies and 
products mentioned in this text by the appropriate use of capitals. However, Adept English cannot 
guarantee the accuracy of this information.

First published: September 2023 

Adept English Ltd.
https://adeptenglish.com/
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